
2021 Fall Soccer
10U Mite Girls

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by 
visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

Springwood Soccer: 
7319 Whitsett Park Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

COACHTEAM

Megan Beirne 
Zack Jackson 
Geneice Phifer 
Keith LaMay 
David Stephens

Quality Mechanical Contractors Strikers   
Cobras

Blue Diamonds  
Foxes 

Thunder

Time Home LocationVisitorDate

Wed  09/22/21  6:15 pm Cobras Springwood #5Thunder  vs 

Wed  09/29/21  6:15 pm Blue Diamonds Springwood #5Cobras  vs 

Thu  09/30/21  6:00 pm Foxes vs 

Thu  09/30/21  7:00 pm QMC Strikers

Springwood #5

Springwood #5

Thunder

Blue Diamonds  vs 

Wed  10/06/21  6:15 pm Foxes Springwood #5Cobras  vs 

Thu  10/07/21  6:00 pm Foxes vs 

Thu  10/07/21  7:00 pm Thunder

Springwood #5

Springwood #5

QMC Strikers

Blue Diamonds  vs 

 6:15 pm CobrasQMC Strikers  vs Fri  10/08/21

Wed  10/13/21  6:15 pm Thunder

Springwood #5

Springwood #5Cobras  vs 

Thu  10/14/21  6:00 pm Foxes vs 

Thu  10/14/21  7:00 pm Thunder

Springwood #5

Springwood #5

Blue Diamonds

QMC Strikers  vs 

Wed  10/20/21  6:15 pm Cobras Springwood #5Blue Diamonds  vs 

Thu  10/21/21  6:00 pm Thunder  vs 

Thu  10/21/21  7:00 pm

QMC Strikers

Blue Diamonds

Springwood #5

Springwood #5Foxes  vs 

 6:15 pm QMC StrikersCobras  vs Fri  10/22/21

Wed  10/27/21  6:15 pm Cobras

Springwood #5

Springwood #5Foxes  vs 

Thu  10/28/21  6:00 pm Foxes  vs 

Thu  10/28/21  7:00 pm

Thunder

Blue Diamonds

Springwood #5

Springwood #5QMC Strikers  vs 

Thu  09/23/21  6:00 pm Foxes  vs 

Thu  09/23/21  7:00 pm

QMC Strikers

Blue Diamonds

Springwood #5

Springwood #5Thunder  vs 




